88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58

Chasco Trophy Call Out List

Trophies

Sponsored By

CAR #

OWNER NAME

YEAR

MAKE

MODEL

Special Interest Motorcycle

Family Chiropractic

Most Unusual Vehicle

Bayside Roofing

Best Commercial Vehicle

Brewers Funeral Service

Coolest Engine

The Back Nine Golf

Coolest Custom Cruiser

Bayside Roofing

Best Customized Import Family Chiropractic
Best Cuda Mikes Auto Body
Best Looking Racecar Bayside Roofing
Best Jeep Duck Display The Sod Farm
Best Drop Top Bayside Roofing
Best Vintage Bike Brewers Funeral Service
Best Ladies "Ride" Bike Sandys Sand Trap
Best Custom Jeep The Sod Farm
Best Modern Mopar Mikes Auto Body
Best 4 X 4 Family Chiropractic
Best Display Brewers Funeral Service

Best Imported Auto

Bayside Roofing

Best Electric Vehicle

Brewers Funeral Service

Best Interior

Sandy's Sand Trap

Best Jeep Pre 1985

Bayside Roofing

Best "Rat" Rod

Family Chiropractic

Best Street Rod Horse & Crown Pub
Best T Bird Family Chiropractic
Best Custom Paint Mikes Auto Body

Best Paint - Bike

Sandy's Sand Trap

Best Paint Bayside Roofing
Best V. W. Brewers Funeral Service
Best European Bike Bayside Roofing

Best Custom Corvette

Brewers Funeral Service

Best Jeep Post 1986

Family Chiropractic

Best of 1900 - 1929

Bayside Roofing




57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
a9
a8
a7
46
as
aa
a3
a2
a1
a0
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25

Best of 1930 - 1939

Bayside Roofing

Best of 1940 - 1949

Family Chiropractic

Best of 1950 - 1959 The Back Nine Golf
Best of 1960 - 1964 Brewers Funeral Service
Best of 1965 -1969 Mikes Auto Body
Best of 1970 - 1974 Bayside Roofing
Best of 1975 - 1979 Family Chiropractic

Best of 1980 - 1989

Brewers Funeral Service

Best of 1990 - 1999 The Sod Farm
Best of 2000 - 2009 Bayside Roofing
Best of 2010- 2019 Dee's Place

Best of 2020 - 2026

Family Chiropractic

Best American Bike 2nd Pl

Sandy's Sand Trap

Best American Touring Bike 2nd Pl

Bayside Roofing

Best of C-8 Corvette

American Car Craft

Best of C-7 Corvette

American Car Craft

Best of C-6 Corvette

American Car Craft

Best of C-5 Corvette

American Car Craft

Best of C-4 Corvette

American Car Craft

Best of C-3 Corvette

American Car Craft

Best of C-2 Corvette

American Car Craft

Best of C-1 Corvette

American Car Craft

Best Post 73 Camaro

Sandy's Sand Trap

Best Pre 73 Camaro

The Back Nine Golf

Best Post 73' Mustang

Bayside Roofing

Best Pre 73' Mustang

Brewers Funeral Service

Best "Work in Progress"

Sandy's Sand Trap

Best American Touring Bike 1st P1

Horse & Crown Pub

Best Trike Sandy's Sand Trap
Most Radical Jeep Brewers Funeral Service
Best Import Motorcycle 1st Place Bayside Roofing
Best Pontiac GTO Dee's Place
Best Challenger Mikes Auto Body




24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

Best Mustang Bayside Roofing
Best Camaro The Back Nine Golf
Best Chevelle Family Chiropractic
Best Corvette Dee's Place
Best Dodge Truck Mikes Auto Body
Best Chevy Truck Horse & Crown Pub
Best Ford Truck Family Chiropractic
Best American Bike 1st Place Dee's Place
Best Chevy Nova Bayside Roofing
Best Mopar The Back Nine Golf
Best Pontiac Family Chiropractic
Best Chopper Horse & Crown Pub
Best Sportster Dee's Place
Wildest Ride Brewers Funeral Service
Best Ford Bayside Roofing
Best Chevy The Sod Farm
Gulf Side "Ladies Choice" Family Chiropractic
Gulf Side "Guy's Pick" Bayside Roofing

Participants Choice Brewers Funeral Service
Club Participation Family Chiropractic
Best of Show - Motorcycle Sandys Sand Trap
Best of Show Truck Bayside Roofing
Best of Show Automobile The Back Nine Golf
Best of Show Overall Land Mark Trophies
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