

Chasco Trophy Call Out List

#	Trophies	Sponsored By	CAR #	OWNER NAME	YEAR	MAKE	MODEL
88	Special Interest Motorcycle	Family Chiropractic					
87	Most Unusual Vehicle	Bayside Roofing					
86	Best Commercial Vehicle	Brewers Funeral Service					
85	Coolest Engine	The Back Nine Golf					
84	Coolest Custom Cruiser	Bayside Roofing					
83	Best Customized Import	Family Chiropractic					
82	Best Cuda	Mikes Auto Body					
81	Best Looking Racecar	Bayside Roofing					
80	Best Jeep Duck Display	The Sod Farm					
79	Best Drop Top	Bayside Roofing					
78	Best Vintage Bike	Brewers Funeral Service					
77	Best Ladies "Ride" Bike	Sandys Sand Trap					
76	Best Custom Jeep	The Sod Farm					
75	Best Modern Mopar	Mikes Auto Body					
74	Best 4 X 4	Family Chiropractic					
73	Best Display	Brewers Funeral Service					
72	Best Imported Auto	Bayside Roofing					
71	Best Electric Vehicle	Brewers Funeral Service					
70	Best Interior	Sandy's Sand Trap					
69	Best Jeep Pre 1985	Bayside Roofing					
68	Best "Rat" Rod	Family Chiropractic					
67	Best Street Rod	Horse & Crown Pub					
66	Best T Bird	Family Chiropractic					
65	Best Custom Paint	Mikes Auto Body					
64	Best Paint - Bike	Sandy's Sand Trap					
63	Best Paint	Bayside Roofing					
62	Best V. W.	Brewers Funeral Service					
61	Best European Bike	Bayside Roofing					
60	Best Custom Corvette	Brewers Funeral Service					
59	Best Jeep Post 1986	Family Chiropractic					
58	Best of 1900 - 1929	Bayside Roofing					

57	Best of 1930 - 1939	Bayside Roofing				
56	Best of 1940 - 1949	Family Chiropractic				
55	Best of 1950 - 1959	The Back Nine Golf				
54	Best of 1960 - 1964	Brewers Funeral Service				
53	Best of 1965 -1969	Mikes Auto Body				
52	Best of 1970 - 1974	Bayside Roofing				
51	Best of 1975 - 1979	Family Chiropractic				
50	Best of 1980 - 1989	Brewers Funeral Service				
49	Best of 1990 - 1999	The Sod Farm				
48	Best of 2000 - 2009	Bayside Roofing				
47	Best of 2010- 2019	Dee's Place				
46	Best of 2020 - 2026	Family Chiropractic				
45	Best American Bike 2nd Pl	Sandy's Sand Trap				
44	Best American Touring Bike 2nd Pl	Bayside Roofing				
43	Best of C-8 Corvette	American Car Craft				
42	Best of C-7 Corvette	American Car Craft				
41	Best of C-6 Corvette	American Car Craft				
40	Best of C-5 Corvette	American Car Craft				
39	Best of C-4 Corvette	American Car Craft				
38	Best of C-3 Corvette	American Car Craft				
37	Best of C-2 Corvette	American Car Craft				
36	Best of C-1 Corvette	American Car Craft				
35	Best Post 73 Camaro	Sandy's Sand Trap				
34	Best Pre 73 Camaro	The Back Nine Golf				
33	Best Post 73' Mustang	Bayside Roofing				
32	Best Pre 73' Mustang	Brewers Funeral Service				
31	Best "Work in Progress"	Sandy's Sand Trap				
30	Best American Touring Bike 1st Pl	Horse & Crown Pub				
29	Best Trike	Sandy's Sand Trap				
28	Most Radical Jeep	Brewers Funeral Service				
27	Best Import Motorcycle 1st Place	Bayside Roofing				
26	Best Pontiac GTO	Dee's Place				
25	Best Challenger	Mikes Auto Body				

24	Best Mustang	Bayside Roofing				
23	Best Camaro	The Back Nine Golf				
22	Best Chevelle	Family Chiropractic				
21	Best Corvette	Dee's Place				
20	Best Dodge Truck	Mikes Auto Body				
19	Best Chevy Truck	Horse & Crown Pub				
18	Best Ford Truck	Family Chiropractic				
17	Best American Bike 1st Place	Dee's Place				
16	Best Chevy Nova	Bayside Roofing				
15	Best Mopar	The Back Nine Golf				
14	Best Pontiac	Family Chiropractic				
13	Best Chopper	Horse & Crown Pub				
12	Best Sportster	Dee's Place				
11	Wildest Ride	Brewers Funeral Service				
10	Best Ford	Bayside Roofing				
9	Best Chevy	The Sod Farm				
8	Gulf Side "Ladies Choice"	Family Chiropractic				
7	Gulf Side "Guy's Pick"	Bayside Roofing				
6	Participants Choice	Brewers Funeral Service				
5	Club Participation	Family Chiropractic				
4	Best of Show - Motorcycle	Sandys Sand Trap				
3	Best of Show Truck	Bayside Roofing				
2	Best of Show Automobile	The Back Nine Golf				
1	Best of Show Overall	Land Mark Trophies				